
Date Site Name Town Temp° Instar 10 Dip Avg Total in10 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D8 D9 D10 Comments GPS Waypoints Applicator Name

5-3-20 Richmond Road Swamp Brandon 55 4-pup 1.4 14 0 1 5 3 1 0 1 3 0 0 Water Level Low, Larva Present 43.828644° -73.087586° wm
5-3-20 Syndicate 1st Culvert Brandon 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Water Level Low, No Larva 43.778047° -73.078936° wm
5-3-20 Syndicate Field Brandon 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Water Level Holding No Larva 43.775374° -73.079758° wm
5-3-20 Syndicate Mid Way Brandon 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Water Level Holding, No Larva 43.772506° -73.079106° wm
5-3-20 Syndicate Red Maple Brandon 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Water Level Low, No Larva 43.766608° -73.077553° wm
5-3-20 Syndicate 2nd Culvert Brandon 74 Pup 0.1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 Water Level Receded, 43.757860° -73.071605° wm
5-3-20 Old Jerusalem #2 Leicester 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Water Level Receded to Ditch 43.862209° -73.146316° wm
5-3-20 Bullock Road Leicester 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Water Level Holding 43.865425° -73.144082° wm
5-3-20 Swamp Road North Salisbury 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Water Receded To Ditches 43.918473° -73.172085° wm
5-3-20 Swamp Road South Salisbury 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Water Receded To Ditches 43.917889° -73.170904° wm
5-3-20 Smead Road Swamp Salisbury 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Fish Present 43.904679° -73.100884° wm
5-3-20 Camp Thorpe Goshen 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Tons of Tad Poles 43.857785° -73.009096° wm
5-3-20 West Syndicate Florence 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Water Receding 43.755977° -73.073580° wm
5-3-20 Brandon/Florence Line Florence 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Beaver Dam 43.752282° -73.085391° wm

6-9-20 Syndicate 1st Culvert Brandon Dry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dry, No Larva 43.778047° -73.078936° wm
6-9-20 Syndicate Field Brandon Dry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dry, No Larva 43.775374° -73.079758° wm
6-9-20 Syndicate Mid Way Brandon 68.3 1-Pup 1 10 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 4 0 Dry, No Larva 43.772506° -73.079106° wm
6-9-20 Syndicate Red Maple Brandon Dry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dry, No Larva 43.766608° -73.077553° wm
6-9-20 Syndicate 2nd Culvert Brandon 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Holding Water, No Larva 43.757860° -73.071605° wm
6-9-20 Smead Road Swamp Salisbury 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Fish Present 43.904679° -73.100884° wm
6-9-20 Depot Hill Road Pittsford 78.4 1-3 0.3 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Holding Water, 43.710180° -73.039780° wm

6-10-20 Blue House Leicester Dry 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dry 43.855987° -73.145225° jn
6-10-20 Old Jerusalem #2 Leicester Dry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Water Level Receded to Ditch 43.862209° -73.146316° jn
6-10-20 Ramseys Field Leicester Dry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No Larva 43.843951° -73.144829° jn
6-10-20 Proctor Softball field Proctor Dry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dry 43.671059 -73.036115 wm
6-10-20 Proctor Cemetary North Proctor 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Small pool 43.652376° -73.034973° wm
6-10-20 Proctor Cemetary South Proctor Dry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Practically Dry 43.650610° -73.035430° wm
6-10-20 RR Underpass Brandon 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dry 43.799070° -73.110273° jn

0
6-15-20 Blue House Leicester Dry 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dry 43.855987° -73.145225° wm
6-15-20 Old Jerusalem #2 Leicester Dry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dry 43.862209° -73.146316° wm
6-15-20 Bullock Road Leicester Dry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Small puddle of water 43.865425° -73.144082° wm
6-15-20 Richmond Road Swamp Brandon 72 2-4 11 110 10 15 10 10 15 10 10 10 10 10 Water Level dropping, Larva Present 43.828644° -73.087586° jn

6-17-20 Spring Pond Brandon 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Fish present no larva 43.836233 -73.063976 wm/jn
6-17-20 Delorm Road Brandon 74 1-4 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 Water level low. Still holding water 43.853204 -73.080567 wm/jn
6-17-20 Town Farm Road Brandon 68 2-4 2 20 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Steady number 43.840612 -73.079049 wm/jn
6-17-20 Syndicate 2nd culvert Brandon 77.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Water holding in the field 43.757860° -73.071605° wm/jn
6-17-20 Fern Lake Access Leicester 69.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Water receding no larva 43.860198 -73.072077 wm/jn

6-18-20 Smead Road Swamp Salisbury 79.8 1-4 0.6 6 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 Checked entire perimeter 43.904679° -73.100884° wm/jn
6-18-20 Quesnel Fields Brandon 89.4 1-4 0.6 6 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 Drainage ditch holding water. Larva Present 43.794050° -73.111684° wm/jn
6-18-20 Round House Brandon 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Drying out. Mud still moist. Adults present in grass43.789932° -73.105896° wm/jn

6-23-20 Brandon/Sudbury Line Brandon 81 2-3 0.4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 Holding Water 43.752282° -73.085391° wm
6-23-20 Ramseys Access Leicester 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Mosq. breeding in muck 43.852376 -73.146064 wm
6-23-20 Smead Road Swamp Salisbury 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Nothing in the cattails. Numerous Adult Pert. 43.904679° -73.100884° wm
6-23-20 Dutton Brook Road Goshen 68 3 0.2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 Holding Water 43.887743 -73.016739 wm
6-23-20 Depot Hill Road Pittsford 81.6 1-3 0.2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 Holding Water, 43.710180° -73.039780° wm
6-23-20 Proctor Sewer Plant Proctor Dry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No puddles in the woods 43.664120 -73.031484 wm

6-25-20 BLSG/Lawes Brandon 82 2-4 0.7 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 Ditch only 43.800827° -73.108612° jn
6-25-20 Ramseys Field Leicester All Dry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ditch is even drying up 43.843951° -73.144829° jn
6-25-20 Keewaydin Bear Pond Salisbury Dry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dry 43.92226 -73.065517 wm/jn
6-25-20 Keewaydin Cove Salisbury 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No Mosq. larva 43.921458 -73.074784 wm/jn
6-25-20 Keewaydin Swamp Salisbury 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Mosq. breeding in muck 43.923396 -73.075309 wm/jn
6-25-20 Camp Thorpe Goshen Dry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Dry 43.857785° -73.009096° wm/jn

#DIV/0! 0
9-16-20 1652 US Route 7 Leicester 69 1-pup 20 200 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 Pool Holding Water 43.868263 -73.108115 wm/jn


